
 

  

 

 ST22-2 
CONCRETE STREET REHAB  

 

Austin Abrahams  

Director of Public Works 

 
CONSTRUCTION 5% | START DATE: 6/2/2025 | COMPLETION DATE: 2/7/2026   

 
  

 

Engineer: Lancon Engineers, Inc.  

Bid Date: 3/25/2025 

Notice of Award: TBA 

Bid Award Amount: 3,849,135.78 

Contractor: McManus Construction, LLC 

Notice to Proceed: 6/02/2025 

Est. Sub. Completion Date: 2/7/2026 

 

 

 

 
   

 
 

 

SCOPE OF WORK  
 

         

 

The project will consist of remediating 

residential streets.     

 


